Hvidovre Filmklub
2650 Hvidovre

Resultatopgprelse 01.01.2017 - 31.12.2017

Kontingent

Billetsalg

Uindlgste rabatbilletter
Tilskud og renter

Driftomkostninger:
Filmleje og fragt
Porto

Gebyrer

Lgnninger
Tryksager
Kontorhold
Konsulent honorar

Faste omkostninger:
Kontingent SDF
Forsikringer

Webside
Ekstraordinaere poster

@vrige omkostninger:
Mgdeomkostninger
Gaver

Ekstraordinzere poster

Arets resultat

Status pr. 31.12.2017

Kassebeholdning
Girobeholdning
Tilgodehavender
Diverse kreditorer
Skyldig filmlegje
Uindligste rabatbilletter
Formue pr. 01.01.17
resultat 2017

Formue pr. 31.12.17

i

2017

17.940,00
37.293,60

86,40
10.967,00

66.287,00

-14.963,60
-4.614,15
-375,00
-5.355,00
-5.640,72
996,16
-533,05

-32.477,68

-6.341,00

-239,46

-6.580,46

-5.619,95

-507,00
-1.645,23
-7.772,18

19.456,68

-186.666,72
-19.456,58
-206.123,40

11.169,30
80.179,20

-17.420,20
-5.138,00
-3.215,00
-5.854,00
-5.543,71
-2.683,32

-533,05

-36.388,28

-6.477,00

179,40

H

-5.655,40

-1.924 81
-280,00

-2.284,81

32.850,41

Aktiver Passiver

1.050,50
220.049,56

-9.636,66
0,00 -
-5.340,00

-206.123,40

221.100,06 -221.100,06
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Ovenstaende regnskab er revideret og fundet i orden. Beholdningeme afstemt.
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